James & Nicholson

JN1868 Hybrid Workwear Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
788 ¢
1/20

4XL
1166 g
1/20

XS
51,00 cm
45,00 cm
70,00 cm
65,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
67,00 cm
82,00 cm
72,00 cm

824 g
1/20

5XL
1234 g
1/10

S
54,00 cm
48,00 cm
71,00 cm
66,00 cm

5XL
77,00 cm
71,00 cm
84,00 cm
73,00 cm

Sturdy jacket with discreet print in mixed materials

2-layer softshell with inside of Sherpa

One-coloured yoke at the front and back for easy decoration

Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Full-length concealed zip

Stand-up collar with chin guard

Elastic waistband and sleevebands

Zipped side pockets and breast pocket, 2 inner pockets

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front
and back

YKK-zips

Fabric: Outer fabric (360 g/m?): 96%
polyester, 4% elastane
Outer fabric 2: 88% polyamide,
12% elastane
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 61023090

Care instructions:

E R

M L XL XXL 3XL

8789 9259 971¢g 1016 g 1094 g

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
6XL
1262 g
1/10

M L XL XXL 3XL

57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm

51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm

72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm

67,00 cm 68,00 cm 69,00 cm 70,00 cm 71,00 cm
6XL
81,00 cm
75,00 cm
86,00 cm
74,00 cm



Available colours

B carbon/black (425C, blacke) M ravyinavy (296C)
Features
OEKO-TEX® OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
%ﬁ% OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.0eko-tex.com/standard100

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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