

Sturdy jacket with discreet print in mixed materials

2-layer softshell with inside of Sherpa One-coloured yoke at the front and back for easy decoration Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO Full-length concealed zip Stand-up collar with chin guard Elastic waistband and sleevebands Zipped side pockets and breast pocket, 2 inner pockets Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and back

ſ	KK-2	zips	

Fabric:	Outer fabric (360 g/m ²): 96% polyester, 4% elastane Outer fabric 2: 88% polyamide, 12% elastane Lining: 100% polyester Padding: 100% polyester
Country of origin:	Volksrepublik China
Customs tariff number:	61023090

Care instructions:



Available colours

	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	788 g	824 g	878 g	925 g	971 g	1016 g	1094 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging							
/ pcs. per outer packaging							

	4XL	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	1166 g	1234 g	1262 g
VPE	1/20	1/10	1/10
(Pcs. per inner packaging			
/ pcs. per outer packaging			

Measurements in cm	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm	66,00 cm	69,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	45,00 cm	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm
length from shoulder	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
sleeve length	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm
Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL				

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	73,00 cm	77,00 cm	81,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	67,00 cm	71,00 cm	75,00 cm
length from shoulder	82,00 cm	84,00 cm	86,00 cm
sleeve length	72,00 cm	73,00 cm	74,00 cm

Available colours

carbon/black (425C, blackC)

navy/navy (296C)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Stand: 10.01.2024 - 14:47:59